



2026:BHC-AS:7872

Board Sr.No.: -55

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 11406 OF 2024

Heubach Colorants India Ltd.PETITIONER

V/S

Raigad District Security Guards Board ThroughRESPONDENT
Its Chairman And Ors

Adv. Satyapriya Rao i/by Vaibhav P Patankar for Petitioner
Mr. Y. D. Patil, AGP for State-Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 22nd August, 2024

P.C. :

Mentioned out of turn. At the request of the learned Counsel
for the Petitioner/Respondent, stand over to 29/08/2024.
Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)